Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

20

21
22

23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

Numero

72

195

204
1738
166

1774
1741
18
1790

1787

197
161
1801
117
78
180

182

26

13
1748

1814

184
1802

164
154
139
42

135

Nome

NICOLE AVENDAHA FERREIRA HORTA
SILVA

LUMA DUTRA FRANCO FERREIRA

VANESSA MATIAS CAVALCANTE
PEREIRA

MAYARA MOTA BERNARDINO
MICHELE TEIXEIRA DUARTE

CAMILA VASCONCELOS ALCANTARA
DE LIMA

MARIANA RIBEIRO
BRUNA NATIELE
LUCIANA LIMA

LUCIENE REZENDE SILVA

LUISA NAIUANA FERREIRA DA COSTA
FECHINE

GRACIANA ROSA NUNES
PALOMA SILVA

PAULA MAGALHAES ANTONINI
MIRRAELLY MAYRA SILVA
MONICA FERREIRA LIMA
MARCIA MABUB

DAGMAR MARIA DOS SANTOS
CAMARGOS

JOANA JORDANA DOS SANTOS
CAMARGOS

ELIENE MARGARETH GOMES DE
JESUS

MARIANA SANTOS BRAZ

ANDREZZA BETONICO MARTINS DE
CASTRO

ROZANGELA DIAS GONCALVES
FERREIRA

LUCIANA PAES ALEXANDRE
PATRICIA ANK

JOSEANE COSTA MAYRINK DE LIMA
CHRISTIANE MACHADO

DANIELE BASTOS DE CASTRO
HELEN SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
DANIELA LIMA MAGALHAES
PRISCILA VELOSO GANDINI

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:31:34

CEMIG RUN 2025

16

31
45

30

36

28

51
30

44

33

28
61
42
72

28

57

48

50
37

45
47
37

41
42

Fx.Et.
F1617

F3034
F4549

F3034
F0015
F3539

F2529
F0015
F0015
F5054
F3034

F4044

F3034
F0015
F2529
F6064
F4044
F7099

F2529

F5559

F0015
F0015

F4549

F5054
F3539

F4549
F4549
F3539
F6064
F4044
F4044

CLFx. Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
1 F
1 F
2 F
3 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
3 F
4 F
2 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
3 F
1 F
5 F
6 F
1 F
2 F
2 F
2 F
3 F
3 F
2 F
3 F
4 F

C.
PG

PG

Equipe

PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE INDIVIDUAI

PATROCINADORES

RUN A RACE / IDE COM
JESUS INDIVIDUAL

Tempo

00:23:55

00:23:23

00:24:25

00:24:45
00:26:09
00:27:43

00:27:59
00:28:11
00:28:57
00:29:10
00:29:49

00:29:55

00:29:56
00:30:26
L 00:30:27
00:30:29
00:30:33

00:30:48
00:30:54
00:31:21

00:31:43
00:31:55

00:32:02

00:32:37

00:33:10

00:33:11
00:33:15
00:33:30
00:33:39
00:33:45

00:33:56
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32

33
34

35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63

Numero Nome

1779

173
122

1775

202
1796

1732
198
165

74
186

1797
1715

1733
162
84
48
100
1737
1772
1781

123
1778

66
142

86
1804
32
73
168

193

ROSANGELA LOURENCO LACERDA

LARA SCARLATH MENDES MARTINS

SIMONE DE LIMA GOMES NEVES
GONCALVES

ALINE MONIQUE MAIA

MARIA LAURA SANTOS VIANA
DAYANNE RESENDE ROBERTE

LUCIANA MONTEIRO BARBOSA
TAYLENE CRISTINA DE MEDEIROS
CINTIA VELOSO GANDINI

LUIZA DINIZ DA CRUZ

AYLA MAYRA MAGALHAES PEREIRA
MARINA BORGES FARIA

DEISIANE BATISTA PEREIRA

LUDMILA APARECIDA MOREIRA
SANTOS

CAMILA RIBAS ANDRADE TEODORO
ESTER DAMIANI SILVA

FERNANDA SANTIAGO

JULIANA DE DEUS NEVES

ANA CARLA CORREA

PATRICIA PRATES

PAULA DE MEDEIROS ANDRADE
ANGELA MARIA BERTOLI

CLARA GONCALVES

MAGDA RITA DE CASSIA REZENDE
MADUREIRA LIDUARIO

DAYANNE ROSE VITOR DA SILVA

KATIA ADRIANA ROSA MARTINS DE
QUEIROZ

ALESSANDRA DUARTE GONDIM
REGIANE PEIXOTO

MARIA JOSE PINHEIRO ANACLETO
AMANDA CANHESTRO SARAIVA

LUISA SACCHETTO CAVALCANTI DOS
SANTOS

MICHELLE KATTAH FALEIRO DO
NASCIMENTO

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:31:34

CEMIG RUN 2025

49

32
49

29

30
42

26
40
29
25
21
34

25
27
34
29

36
56

53
47
39
35
19

32

Fx.Et.
F4549

F3034
F4549

F2529

F3034
F4044

F0015
F2529
F4044
F2529
F2529
F2024
F3034
F0015

F0015
F2529
F2529
F3034
F2529
F0015
F0015
F6064

F1617
F6064

F3539
F5559

F5054
F4549
F3539
F3539
F1819

F3034

CI.Fx.

4

Sx.

F

-

m m m m m m M m

m m m M m m M m M

T

m m M m M

Equipe
CLUBE DE

CORRIDA/SABRINA
ASSESSORIA/INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/SABRINA
ASSESSORIA/INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE / IDE COM
JESUS INDIVIDUAL

PATROCINADORES

RUN A RACE INDIVIDUAL
PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/SABRINA
ASSESSORIA/INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE INDIVIDUAL

Tempo

00:34:07

00:34:07
00:34:14

00:34:17

00:34:29
00:35:01

00:35:09
00:35:21
00:35:30
00:35:45
00:36:06
00:36:08
00:36:16

00:36:22

00:36:22
00:36:35
00:36:42
00:36:51
00:37:07
00:37:12
00:37:14
00:37:31

00:37:50

00:37:56

00:38:09
00:38:11

00:38:16
00:38:23
00:38:35
00:38:45

00:38:49

00:38:52

Pagina: 2



Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

64

65
66

67
68
69

70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

92
93
94
95
96

Numero

20

120
196

126
28
1788

65
41

38
179
1726
1730
1782

1742

1743

1722
47
54
143

1746

1745
77
98
53

1792

1785

113
15
1805
95
101

Nome

CAROLINE GISCHEWSKI SILVA
MONTEIRO

LIVIA CAMPOS BREVES

LARISSA RIBEIRO ROCHA DA COSTA
PEREIRA

ANA EDITH CARVALHO DE PAULA
MARIANE REZENDE DIAS
GRAZIELLE REIS

POLLYANNA FLAVIA MESQUITA DE
QUEIROZ

BRENDA DE SOUZA MELO

ARETHUZA MARTINS CAPELLA
ARAUJO

CAMILA AMORIM DELGADO ROCHA
DEBORA MAGALHAES BARRETO
GRAZIELA VIDAL DE DEUS
MYLAIDY SOINDOLA SANTIAGO
DILEIDE VIEGAS

GEOVANA DE JESUS SILVA

ANA FLAVIA DE MIRANDA

KAILANY RIBEIRO DA SILVA CUNHA
AMANDA POLICASTRO PESSOA LAGE
PAULA NORBIM GASTIN

LORENA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
ROCHA

JENNIFER BANDSON

PATRICIA SANTOS BRAZ

EUZILENE RODRIGUES PINA

NATALIA REZENDE FERNANDES
MARCILENE MARIA DE LIMA ANDRADE
ANA CHARNIZON

MARIANA CLARET RODRIGUES

CAMILLA NUNES ARAUJO

CAROLINA TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES
JESSICA LANA DE SOUSA
ROSIMAR MARIA DO CARMO ALVES
CINDRA JULIANA ALVES GOMES
NATALIA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:31:34

CEMIG RUN 2025

18
42

53
31
46

48

32
49

43
26

43
42
35

53

47
29
45
37

32

30
35
51
49
25

Fx.Et.
F1819

F1819
F4044

F5054
F3034
F4549

F4549

F3034
F4549

F4044
F2529
F0015
F0015
F6064

F0015
F0015
F0015
F4044
F4044
F3539

F0015
F5054
F0015
F4549
F2529
F4549
F3539

F3034

F3034
F3539
F5054
F4549
F2529

CI.Fx.

2

Sx.

F

T

m m m m m.  m M m m m M m M m M m m M

m

m m m m M

Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES

Tempo

00:39:06

00:39:31
00:39:32

00:39:34
00:39:43

00:40:00

00:40:03

00:40:04
00:40:09

00:40:24
00:40:44
00:40:49

00:40:50

EUCORROSIM/INDIVIDUA 00:40:55

L
PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:41:07
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:24
00:41:36
00:41:52

00:41:52
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:12
00:42:16
00:42:21

00:42:32

00:42:35

00:42:38

00:43:05

RUN A RACE INDIVIDUAL 00:43:11

00:43:13

00:43:16
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
97
98
99
100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120

121

122
123
124
125

126

127
128
129
130

Numero
115
34
203
30

1718

1719
1766
1762
81
40
44
46
45
1773

199
145
33
39
170
149
104
61

59
1789

1791

60
152
1728
138

50

1720
131
167

36

Nome

CAROLINA NERI DE SOUZA
GABRIELLE DE ALMEIDA BRITO
TAUNA HERTHEL MAGALHAES

JULIA MORAIS PEREIRA DE
CARVALHO

GRAZIELA VIANA FELTRE
NASCIMENTO

MARIANA FELTRE NASCIMENTO

LIDIA DOS SANTOS AGUIAR
CAROLINE FERREIRA LOPES MARTINS
EBONY STEPHANIE SILVA ALBERTO
JULIA MENDONCA DE RESENDE
LAYSSA PACHECO CASSIMIRO
VALQUIRIA LIMA

LORRAYNE PACHECO CASSIMIRO

AMANDA TERUMI NAKAZONE DE
OLIVEIRA

LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
ANDREIA MORAIS RESENDE DIAS
KARINE DOS REIS THOMAZ SILVA
FERNANDA CARLA CAROLINO SILVA
THAIS AMARAL

FABIANA PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
JANAINA GONCALVES SILVA

ALICE CRISTINA FERREIRA
JUNQUEIRA

MARCELA SIMOES DA COSTA

KARLA NAYARA MARTINS DOS
SANTOS

MARIA JOSE MARTINS DOS SANTOS
DESIREE SILVA DUARTE MINGOTI
REBECA LUIZA HENRIQUE RIBEIRO
MARIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA

CARLA PEREIRA GONCALVES DE
PAULA

GIULIA LEOTERIO DOS SANTOS DE
ALMEIDA

GISELA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

GISELE CARVALHO SILVA

IZABEL LINA DA SILVA

PAULA MARTIELLE CINTRA FILGUEIRA

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:31:34

CEMIG RUN 2025

20
29
47

32
35
30
40
32

59

36
26

27

27

46
64
35

Fx.Et.
F2024
F2529
F4549
F1617

F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F3034
F3539
F3034
F4044
F3034
F0015

F2529
F5054
F4549
F4044
F4549
F3539
F3034
F1819

F0015
F2529

F5559

F3539
F2529
F0015
F2529

F2529

F0015
F4549
F6064
F3539

CI.Fx.

2
14
13

26
16

Sx.

m m M m

T

m m m m m m m m M

m m m m m M m m M

m m m m M

m m M m

Equipe

PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

PATROCINADORES

PATROCINADORES

Tempo
00:43:16
00:43:38
00:43:54
00:43:59

00:44:03

00:44:06
00:44:30
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:44:57
00:45:19
00:45:21
00:45:22

00:45:25

00:45:28
00:45:38
00:45:41
00:46:04
00:46:23
00:47:55
00:48:02

00:49:45

00:50:21
00:52:15

00:52:18

00:55:07
01:05:13
01:33:41

01:34:20
01:35:14

01:38:41
01:41:00
01:41:17
01:41:20

Pagina: 4



Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
131
132
133
134
135
136

Numero
103
1760
1761
1765
1729
1749

Nome

WALQUIRIA EDWIGES ARAUJO SOUZA
CAROLINE MENDES NERY BOTELHO
ISIS PARRELA BOTELHO

SAMARA ROBERTA SANTOS QUIRINO
MELISSA COSTA COELHO

LAURA AFONSO COUTINHO

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:31:34

CEMIG RUN 2025

36

o O o

Fx.Et.
F3539
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

CI.Fx.

14
27
28
29
30
31

Sx.

m m m m m M

Equipe

PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES
PATROCINADORES

Tempo
01:44:41
01:46:56
01:46:56
01:47:38
01:48:48

02:09:26
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